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 اجتماع الحكومة



2 



3 

 



4 

 



5 



6 



7 



8 

 نشاطات الوزير
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 البيداغــوجيا



11 



12 

 البحث العلمي والتطوير التكنولوجي
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 اتفاقيات الشراكة
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  النشاطات والندوات العلمية
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 متفرقات
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